CHARLES MOFFET
FIELDS PATTERSON
OSCAR WALCUTT
JASPER WHITE
ALFORD BRADBURY
STEWART CONSTABLE
FREDERICK JAEGER
LYMAN MARKEL
FRANCIS PADDOCK
EDWARD BAKER
WILLIAM LONG
JOHN HOPKINS
FRANK L. "DUDE" HIGGS
BENNIE NARDONE
DAVE MUHLENBERG
JACK OVERMYER

MARY GRACE SCANLAND JURMWIEDE

EDWARD BILLMAN
ROBERT H SCANLAND
ROBERT METCALF
ROBERT OVERMYER
ROBERT SHOUGH
JOHN HOFFMAN
MARIO DEVICTOR
BOB FORREST

BOB MARTIN

FRITZ OVERMYER
STAN CHIDESTER

ED KEENER

JEAN LINDSEY
BENNETT NAU

DICK OVERMYER
JANET SCANLAND RAMSEY
TOM SMITH

ROBERT Q. WHIPPLE
JEAN BOWMAN REEDER
A.WILLIAM KAISER
ROBERT L. KEENER
BOB KEITZ

RAYMOND RHOADS
JOEROCCI

GERALD V. WOOTTON

GHHS VETERANS

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USAAC
USA
USAAC & USN
USN
USN Wave
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USAAC
USA
USA
usmcC
USA
usmcC
USCG
USA
USAAC
USN
USAAC
USA
usmc
USA
USA
USN

INUVLIVIDLIN VL

11/10/24

KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA

O O 0 0 0|0

KIA
KIA

O O |0 0 O

KIA

o

KIA

KIA
KIA

KIA

Py
>U

o 0|0 0O 0|0 0O 0 0 0 0 0

1111
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1916
1917
1917
1917
1917
1918
1918
1924
1926
1930
1933
1933
1933
1934
1934
1935
1935
1935
1936
1937
1937
1937
1937
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1939
1939
1939
1939
1939
1939
1939



JOHN ALBANESE

GENO DEFERRO

ALDO DELEWESE

AL DEVICTOR
ROBERT HUGO DEVICTOR
GUY DIMENNA

D JOE DUFFEE

BILL FAUTH

JIM STEGMEIER

ORVILLE TENSLER
CARL C. WALKER

JOHN CONSTABLE

BOB LINDSEY

RICHARD R. REED
THORNDIKE "CLIFF" TOOPS
BUD ALBAN
JAMES B. ALBANESE
JACK R. ANDERSON
A.D.BUD AUSTIN
SAMUEL F AUSTIN
EMMY LOU BACH HANSEN
JACK M. BOARDMAN
RAY KENT BROWN
BARBARA CARTER GRAY
BOB CLOSE

JAMES GORDON CONKLIN
WILLIAM F. DAULTON
DAVID W. DAVIS

ALICE MAY EAGLE ALBAN
JOHN FISHER

ART HARDER

OWEN HULS
NEIL D. JOHNSON
EDWARD KAUFMAN
LOIS KIEVIT TOPE

DICK KOETZ

WILLIAM E. LAWYER
LOUIS LOMANO
THOMAS MAGEE

RUTH MANN WINKLE
WILLIAM MATHIAS
FRANCIS N MATTOON

USA
USA
USA
USA
USN
USA
USA
USAAC
USA
USA
USN
USA
usmc
USAA
USN
USA
USA
USN
USA
USA
Cadet Nurse
USN
USN
Cadet Nurse
USA
USA
USAAC
USA
Cadet Nurse
USN
USA
USN
USA
USAAC
Cadet Nurse
USA
USAAC
USA
USA
Cadet Nurse
USAA
USAA
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1940
1940
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1940
1941
1941
1941
1941
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942



SAMUEL McKEEVER
KENNETH KENT MCVEY
FRED RICARDI
CURTIS SCHEURMAN
PAT SHORT

JOHN SOUTHARD
CARL GRAHAM STILLINGS
JACK SUMMERS
ROBERT M. SUTPHEN
CAMDEN SWART
JAMES E. TODD
DONALD WETZEL
CHARLES A. WHIPPLE
ROY "KEN" BENADUM
KENNETH CHARD
JOHN DEVICTOR JR
TONY "DUKE" DEVICTOR
JOHN H. HARTWELL
RICHARD PICKETT
LYLE KENNETH REED
TOM SUTPHEN

TOM WALKER

TOM WILLIAMS

REV ROGER WOOTTON
JACK CLARKE
DONALD K KEITZ

JOE LAROSA

LELAND RAMSEY

JIM RENZ
WILLIAMRITTER
EDWARD TOOPS
RICHARD WINGFIELD
BOB ALLEN

AL ANDREWS
JIMBOYER

ROBERT CHIDESTER
SAM CONAWAY
JERRY COWAN
MYRON CRAVER
JACK HART
JOEHUSTON
ROBERTJOHNSON

GHHS VETERANS

USAA
USAA
USA
USCG
USAA
USN
USA
USAA
USN
ARMY
USAA
USA
USAA
USN
USA
USA
USN
USA
USAA
USA
USAA
USA
USA
USAAC
USN
uUSMC
USAA
USN
USA
USA
USN
USA
USA
USAF
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USN
USA
USCG
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1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945



MORGAN JONES
GENE KARLOVEC
AL LEFAIVRE

BOB MCNABB

JACK MELVILLE

JIM PAVEY

BILL PICKETT

JACK PIPER

JOHN REED

BOB SHAW
PHILIP E. SHERCK
SAM VILARDO
GEORGE ANDERSON
BILL ARTHUR
ROBERT PAUL BOGGIONI
BOB CARTER
WALLACE P. CASH
DAVID RAY HUMMEL
FRED HUNT
WILLIAM Z. MAGEE
DAVID N. MOCK
BILL OVERMYER
ANDREW ROBERTS
GENE SMITH

JOHN WOODROW
JOHN ACKERMAN
MILTON BARTHOLOMEW
BILL BAUMGARTNER
SILVIO BISCIOTTI
JOHN BOARDMAN
JOHN BOARDMAN
BARBARA HOADLEY
JACK LENHART
FRANK MARZETTI
JIMMCINTYRE
CLARK MILLER
ROBERT MYERS
RICHARD PETERS
CHARLES ROSSEL
LYLE SHOVER

ED SMITH

BOB WEAVER

GHHS VETERANS

USN
USAA
USN
USN
USA
USA
USA
USN
USA
USA
USN
USA
USA
USAF
USA
USA
USN
USN
USAF
USA
USA
USN
USA
USA
USN
USA
usmc
usmc
USA
USN
USN
uUsSMC
USA
USAF
USA
USA
USAF
USA
USA
USA
USA
USN
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1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
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1945
1946
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1947
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1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947



GHHS VETERANS

RICHARD LEE BOOTH USAF 1948
JIMBROWN uUSMC D 1948
LAWRENCE YERGES CONAWAY USA KIA | 1948
JOHN "JACK" DANIELS USA D 1948
DAVID B. DUDLEY USA 1948
JAMES D. HITES USA 1948
DEAN KRICHBAUM USN D 1948
ROBERT M. MOTE USA D 1948
JAMES NEWDICK USA D 1948
RALPH G. NEWLAND JR USN D 1948
DAVID K. PURKEY USN D 1948
ROBERT R. ROGERS JR USAF D 1948
JAMES A. RUDY USAF D 1948
JOHN F.(JACK) RUDY USAF D 1948
DONALD SCHACKNE USA D 1948
WILLIAM A. SEIDLER usmC D 1948
BILL WILSON USA D 1948
NORMAN W. BROWN USAF 1949
DAVID M. CAMPBELL USAF D 1949
DICK EAGLE USA D 1949
WILLIAM S. HAMMOND USAF 1949
NEIL E. KETTE USA D 1949
ROD STOCK USA D 1949
WILLIAM "TINK" TAYLOR USA D 1949
DAVID A. TITSCH USAF D 1949
STAN TUTTLE USN D 1949
WILLIAM WALKER USAF D 1949
HOMER E. WILLIAMS USA 1949
ROBERT F. AMICON USA D 1950
BILL "HAP" CHANDLER USAF 1950
DONALD S. KEENER USA D 1950
BILL C. LAWRENCE USAF 1950
ED LINSLEY USA D 1950
DONN M. MAUGER USA D 1950
JAMES R. MILLISOR USA D 1950
GEORGE A. ROGERS USA D 1950
DON STEFFE USAF D 1950
BARRY L. STEIGELY USAF 1950
DIRK VOELKER USA D 1950
DICK ABBRUZZESE USA D 1951
FRED BEHMER USA 1951
RALPH GUGLIELMI USAF D 1951
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CHARLES HARRISON
SUSAN MOCK

JACK MYERS
ALBERT NADALIN
KEN PIERCE

DON RICE

CHARLES (KIP) RYAN
ERNEST SMITH

TAD WEED

DON ATHEARN

DON CHRISTOPHER
RICHARD DEPALMA

CAROLYN "CONNIE" GRIFFIN

GEORGE RAY KAUFMAN
GEORGE LINN
RICHARD LONG

DAVID R. RUDY

TOM SHELTON

DAVID SHERCK

JOHN SHOUGH

GERRY SUTTERFIELD
ROBERT KENTNER
DEAN KETTE

ROGER MADISON
DAVID MERRICK
RICHARD OMOHUNDRO
ALAN PIERCE

RICHARD TIVENAN
JAMES BUZZELLI
ROBERT HOADLEY
ROBERT M. MACINTOSH
EUGENE PAULJR
RALPH PEASE

JACK REEVES

ART ROGERS
RICHARD T. SCHUBERT
TERRY SMITH

RICHARD TANGEMAN
BOB ZIMMERMAN

JOEL CROSSLEY

JOHN DAVIS

GARRY DEVICTOR

GHHS VETERANS

USA
USCG
USN
USA
USA
USN
USAF
USA
usmc
USN
USA
USA
usMmcC
USA
USAF
USA
USAF
USAF
USN
uUSMC
USAF
USN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
usmcC
USA
USAF
USA
USAF
USA
USAF
USAF
USA
uUsSMC
USA
USA
USN
usmc
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1952
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1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1955
1955
1955



CHUCK DICKERSON
JACK LEECH
WARREN ROBERTS
BOB SMITH

DICK SUTTERFIELD
RICHARD ANDERSON
DAVID A. BARON
TIMOTHY J. BOYD
PHILIP CARR
LAURENCE D. CONNOR
CHARLES DUMBAUGH
FRANK FAISTL
RONALD D. HARRIS
DAVID KENTNER
REID KETTE

ROSS KETTE
THOMAS H. SANDBERG
DICK THOMPSON
ROGER TRACY

COL JACK YEAGLEY
DAVID YOERGER
DON ABBRUZZESE
JAMES BOBBITT
BILL CHURRY
LOWELL CLARK
LOUIS P. CORVO
LARRY R. CROSSLEY
GALEN GONSER
DAVID HANDEL
THOMAS KEFFER
DONALD C. KENTNER
MICHAEL KING
MICHAEL MOORE
WILLIAM D. MORROW
JIM MYERS

DANIEL WINTERS
RICHARD BROWN
J.D. DICKERSON

BOB FRANKS

R KENT FULMER
JOHN HEINO KULL
JIM LAUGHERTY

GHHS VETERANS

USN
USA
USA
USA
USN
USAF
USAF
USA
usmc
USN
usmc
USN
USA
USA
USA
USA
usmc
USA
USAF
USA
USN
USA
USA
USAF
USAF

USN D

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA D
USA D

USA
USA

USA D
USAF D

USN

USA D

USN
USA
USAF
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1955
1955
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958



DAN LOWERY
HARRY MCCABE
JAY P. MILLIKIN
HERMAN POULTON
CRAIG PROSSER
JIM BEERY

BILL BOARDMAN
BILL BONIFIELD
LYMAN BROOKS
EDWIN LINDSAY FINK
BOB FOSTER
JIMHERD

WARREN KLINK
TOM NYE

BOB ROCKEY

BILL SEARS

JERE SHOUGH

BOB TANGEL

LEE ADAMS

GARY ALLEN

DOUG BASH

C. RICHARD DONOVAN
BILL HAMILTON
RICHARD E. HUFF JR
BUTCH JOHNSON
GORDON JONES JR
MIKE KAVANEY

JIM LOWERY

BILL LUSK
DOUGLAS D. MCBEE
JOE MELLEY

PETER MOORE
JAMES PALUMBO
TONY TEDESCHI
LARRY VAN SICKLE
DAVID R. WELSH
DONALD L. ZIMMERMAN
BILL BAKER

REX CROSSLEY SR
FRED DYE

WARREN ELLIS

BILL HARDING

GHHS VETERANS

USA
uUSMC
USAF
USA
USA
usmcC
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
usmcC
USN
USA
USN
USA
usmc
USAF
USA
USN
USAF
USAF
usmc
usmcC
USN
USN
USA
USN & USA
usmcC
USA
USAF
USN
USAF
USA
USAF
usmc
USA
USAF
usmc
USAF
USA
USAF
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1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1961
1961
1961
1961
1961



UNO KULL

GORDON MACINTOSH
PAUL MORLEY

DAVID MUELLER
VIRGIL SCHNELL JR
STEVE SEARS

WAYNE RANDOLPH "RANDY" SINES
DICK TANGEL

DAVID WHITE

JAMES ALBAN
KEENAN ARMENTROUT
THOMAS MALCOLM BARNES
JOHN BONAR

TOM CHERUBINI
JAMES FORD

JIM GUNTHER

RICK GUYTON
RICHARD HOFFHINE
BOB IOIA

PHIL LAVER

GARY LEACH
MICHAEL M MARTLING
TIM MCGUIRE

STEVE NORRIS
JIMROCK

AL ROSSETTIJR

DAVE WALTON

ANDY BAUMANN
RICK BUTTS

TERRY CANTRELL
TOM CLARK
ANTHONY C. CORVO
JIM FAIS

KEN GEBHART

BILL HAGUE
CHARLEY HANDEL
RON JONES

CHARLIE MALOWNEY
BILL MALOWNEY

DAN MARKIN

BOB McINTYRE

MIKE McSWEENEY

GHHS VETERANS

USAR
USA
us
USN
USA
USAF
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USN
USA
USCG
USA
USA
USAF
USA
uUSMC
USA
USAF
USA
USN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USAF
USN
USNG
USA
USAF
USN
usMmcC
uUsSMC
usmc
USAF
USA
USAF
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1961
1961
1961
1962
1962
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1962
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1962
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1962
1962
1962
1962
1962
1962
1962
1962
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963



RUSS NIKLOS

BOB PALMER

CHUCK PENZONE INC
BOB POWERS

JAKE REITERMAN
LEONARD W. ROCKEY
PAT SELF

LARRY SNIDER

JOHN W. STEINBERGER
PAT STOKES

SAMUEL "ED" STONE
DON THROCKMORTON
JEFF TODD
JIMWILCOX

JOHN TERRY ALBANESE
BILL BIGGS

PETE BUTLER

HERB CURRAN
GEORGEELLIS
CHARLES EMRICH
ALLAN FOSTER
RAYMOND FREEMAN
BILL GIBB

LLOYD GILL
JIMHARRIS
VIRGINIAJANEY

KIM KAISER

BRIAN KUYPER

JERRY LAWSON

PAT MALOWNEY

BILL MARLAND
MARK MILLER

ARNIE NYMEYER
MIKE POPE

MIKE REEVES

DENNIS RICHARDSON
BILL SHORT

ED STEELE
CHARLES ED TYNE
DAVID WILLIAMS
DOUG WILSON
WILLIAM AILES

GHHS VETERANS

USAF
USAF
USA
usmc
USA
USN
USN
USA
USA
usmc
USA
USA
USAF
USAF
USA
USA
USN
USA
USA
USA
USA
usmcC
USA
USAF
USAF
USA
USAF
USA
usmcC
USA
USAF
USAF
USA
USN
USA
usmc
USN
USA
usmc
USA
USA
USA
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1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1965



WAYNE BAKER

MIKE CORDRAY
RICHARD DESTEFANO
TOM ELDER, JR.

STEVE EMRICH

JIM ESTEP

MARVIN GARY FLOWERS
GEORGE GEORGE

MIKE GERLACH

JOHN GUNTHER

JOHN HARKER

SUSAN LEE HAY RYAN
THOMAS HAYES HOLDEN

FLEETWOOD RAYMOND KOUTZ

DENNIS LEE MCCLOSKEY
JEFF MCDEVITT

RICK MCKEEVER

JAMES CHARLES MELFI
RICK MESSERSCHMIDT
CRAIG MILLER SR

ALAN OLSON

TOM RAINES

JANICE ANNETTE ROYER
MICHAEL SCHEERER
CHARLES B. SWEENEY JR
ROBERT A. TIMMONS
RICHARD WELLS
RUSTY AMBROSE

PAUL BALLARD

JOE BISCIOTTI

DONALD BLAZER

GARY M. BOSART

MIKE BUCK

MIKE CURTIS

TOM DESTEFANO
TIMELDER

GARY ESSIG

MIKE FISHER

RON FLOWERS

JIM GLOYD

JIMHILL

JIMHUBER

GHHS VETERANS

USN
USN
USAF
USN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USN
USA
USN
USA
USA
USAF
USA
USAF
USAF
USN
USAF
usmcC
USA
usmcC
USA
USN
USAF
USA
USA
USA
USA
USAF
USAF
USA
USAF
usmc
USA
USA
USA
usmcC
USA
USA
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1965
1965
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1965
1965
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1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966



JOHN JASTER
JACK LEECH

BOB LEWIS

JAY MATTHEW
RICK MOUNT
GARY O'KEEFE
KEN ROY

DAVID L. ROYER
TERRY SHOUGH
DALLAS SMITH
JACK CHICK THURNESS
JIMTITUS

WALT WEAVER
CHRIS ALBRECHT
BILL BERARDUCCI
GILBERT BLACK
JIM CASEY

ERIC CHRISTENSEN
BILL FAUTH

FRED GUNTHER
TOM HAYES
DOUG JESTER
JOHN KAUMEYER
ED LATTA

TIM MAGEE
JAMES MAYER
LARRY MCCABE
TERRY MCFADDEN
JOHN MCINTYRE
ROBERT D. MEYER
ROBERT REID
ROGERRILL

RON ROCKEY

RUSSELL THOMAS ROCKWELL

JOHN ROW

DAVE SCHEERER
THOMAS SHAW
STEVE SPARKS
JOHN SWEITZER
CLIFF TIMBROOK
PAUL WALKER
BYRON WILLIAMS

GHHS VETERANS

USA
USA
USAF
USA
USA
USA
USAF
USA
usmc
USA
USA
USA
USAF
USN
USA
usmc
USA
USN
USAF
USA
USA
usmcC
usmc
USN
USAF
USA
USA
USAF
USAF
USAF
USAF
USN
USN
USN
USN
usmc
USAF
uUsSMC
USN
USA
USA
USA
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KIA

KIA

KIA

1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967



DANA CLYDE BANDY
WILLIAM BATES

STEVE BLAKE

TOM CAVANAUGH
JOHN CIARDELLI, JR.
STEPHEN HORNUNG
BOB KACKLEY

GEORGE KECKLER
LARRY P. KOUTZ

JEFF LINN

JOHN EDWARD LOMBARDI
DAN REED
DAVID PAUL RISTAU
JOHN WAYNE ROBERTS
MIICHAEL SELF

EDWARD JACKSON
MARK AMON

BYRON ANDERSON

TOM ANDREWS
JIMBUSCEMI

JERRY CHERUBINI

JIM HICKS

KIM KELLER

BRIAN PAUL MALOWNEY
RICHARD NINI

PAT RICEVUTO

GARY RICHARDSON
DAVID ROBINSON

GARY SWART

JOHN WUICHET

BRUCE ALLEN BOYER
STEVEN L. CORDLE
MARC DAVID JONES
HAROLD DAVID KOUTZ
PERRY DOUGLAS MANACK
DONALD PAUL MOORE
DAVID CLARK NEFF
MICHAEL EDWARD NORRIS
GREGORY SCHLAIRET
STEVEN SHIVELY

MARY WEAVER CONYERS
TOM RESLER

GHHS VETERANS

usMmcC
USAF
USCG
USN
USN
USAF
USN
USA
USAF
USAF
USCG
USA
USN
USAF
USA
USAF
USAR
USN
USN
USA
USCG
USA
USAF
USA
USA
USAF
USA
USA
USN
USN
USA
USA
USN

USA D

USAF
USN
USAF
USA

USN D

USA

USA D

USAF
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1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1971



JOHN THOMAS ROBERTS
MICKEY ROBERTS
DAKE SPILKER
DAVID BURKHART
MIKE EVANS
RICHARD HALL

PAUL HICKS
THOMAS TYNE

JEFF DEWEESE

DON FIORINO
JEFFREY FULTZ
WILLIAM KOCH
MICHAEL QUINN
MICHAEL YOUNG
TOM FRABOTT
JERRY J. GRINSTEAD
THOMAS M. NEFF
ROBERT L. TITTEL
MARK EDWARD YOUNG
JOHN BECK

SCOTT DILLON

DOUG FIORINO

JIM LAW

GRETCHEN A. QUINN
MICHAEL J REID
JONATHAN SHAUDYS
JEFF GEBHART
REGINAE QUINN
JOHN SCHLEICH
JACK WARREN SMITH
DENNIS FRABOTT
CLIFF KEMMERLING
MIKE KENTNER
STEPHEN MASELLI
PETER ZORETIC
SANDRA BLANCHARD
FRANK N. BREWER
KEVIN G. QUINN
BRIAN QUINN
CHARLES ANTHONY PIATT
PATRICK TERENCE QUINN
MATT MARTLING

GHHS VETERANS

USAF
uUSMC
usmc
USPHS
usmcC

USA
usMmcC
USA
usmc
USA
USN
USAF
USA
USA
USN

USAF

USAF

USAF

USN
USN
USA
USN
USA
USA
USN
USN
USN
USAF
USAF
USN
USAF
USN
USAF
USA
usmcC
USA
USA
USA/USN
USA
USARNG
USA
USA
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1971
1971
1971
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1977
1978
1978
1978
1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1982
1982
1982
1983
1985
1986
1988



GHHS VETERANS

MARTY SHULL usmMcC 1988
JASON YOUNG USA 1990
RILEY FLAHERTY USA 1991
P J STRAUGHTER USA 1991
DANIEL TALMAGE USN 1995
ROBERT DAVIS usmcC 1996
DANIEL HENSLEE usmcC 1996
BRIAN WENDEL uUSMC 1996
TYLER WILSON usmc 1997
RYAN CATALINE USA 1999
JASON HOWARD USA 1999
NICHOLAS ERVIN USAF 2000
BETHANNIE SMITH KITTRELL USCG 2000
ERIC CATALINE USA 2002
W. ROBERT PECK USN 2002
PATRICK HARDY USA 2003
STEFFEN MEILER USA 2003
CHRISTOPHER ELTING USN 2004
CRAIG A. CATALINE USN 2006
SEAN PATRICK GENTRY USA 2006
MICHAEL D. GRINSTEAD USN 2006
JACOB SMITH USA 2006
NATHANIEL CJUMP USN 2007
COREY HAROLD VAIL USA 2007
DAVID ELLS USA 2008
ALEX NEUMANN USA 2008
BRENDON BALLARD USCG 2009
APRIL EITING ANG 2009
NEIL R. JUMP USA 2009
BENJUMP USA 2015
NOVEMBER 2024

11/10/24



